
Cat. No.:

D (kN) = MAX kg MAX kg 

MAX kg MAX kg 

x

+

x 0,00981

D =

CITROEN
C-5
combi

1600kg



0Km 1000Km

Rys. 25a Rys. 25b



x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

M12x70 2
M12x35
M10x35

M12

12,2 6

10,2

13 6

10,5



A

B

C

D

E.
 

F.
 

Pk
t. 1

Pk
t. 1

Pk
t. 2

Pk
t. 2

Pk
t. 3

Pk
t. 3

G

H

C/
02

1
Ma

rka
od

 00
-0

9/0
4

Ci
tro

en
 C

-5
 co

m
bi

od
 10

/04
-0

8




